Facilities Management Directorate

University buildings
register

Sonning (20 buildings)

S001 1 Charvil Lane (R)

$002 2 Charvil Lane (R)

S003 3 Charvil Lane (R)

S004 4 Charvil Lane (R)

S006 Woodlands Field - Crops Building
S007  Littlecourt

S008 Long Garth

S009 Medwyn (R)

S010 Sonning Farm - Crops Research Unit
S011 Sonning Farm - CEDAR

S012 Sonning Farm - Business Units ®
S013 Sonning Farm - Hospital/Dairy/Straw Yard (R)
S014 | Sonning Farm - Cow Shed (R)

S015  Sonning Farm - Feed Store (R)
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S016

S017

S018

S019

$800

S801

$802

S803

$998

Sonning Farm - Straw Store (R)

Sonning Farm - Calf Rearing (R)

Sonning Farm - Bull Pens (R)

Sonning Farm - Crops Workshops (R)

Thames - Sonning - Fishing Rights (R)

Sonning Farm - Right of Way (R)

Charvil - Land

Little Court - Woodland

External Works & Site Services
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