

University buildings register

Sonning (20 buildings)

(R)

S016	Sonning Farm - Straw Store (R)
S017	Sonning Farm - Calf Rearing (R)
\$018	Sonning Farm - Bull Pens (R)
S 019	Sonning Farm - Crops Workshops (R)
\$800	Thames - Sonning - Fishing Rights (R)
\$801	Sonning Farm - Right of Way (R)
\$802	Charvil - Land
\$803	Little Court - Woodland
\$998	External Works & Site Services